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AUTOMOBILE CORORATION OF GOA LIMITED 

 
1st July, 2022 
 
Scrip code: 505036 
ISIN: INE451C01013 
 
 
To, 
BSE Limited  
First Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, P J Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
MUMBAI – 400 001  

 
  

Sub: Intimation towards issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of 
 SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, the Company has received the enclosed intimation letter from our RTA –
TSR Consultants Private Limited, regarding the duplicate share certificates of the Company that 
have been issued, the details of which are given below;  
 

Folio No Issue Date 
Name of 

Shareholder 

Share 
certificate 

No(s) 

No of 
share(s) 

Distinctive no(s). 

From To 

AUJ0100502 30-06-2022 Jiviben Gandhi 703530 50 51898118 51898167 

AUJ0100547 30-06-2022 Jer BJussawala 
703531 
703532 
703533 

46 
29 
50 

3160851 
4468812 
1479651 

3160896 
4468840 
1479700 

AUS0001229 30-06-2022 

Shaileshkumar 
Kothari 
Jashvantlal 
Kothari 

703534 
703535 
703536 

50 
46 
15 

2114326 
3552310 
4611371 

2114375 
3552355 
4611385 

 
Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD _ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 
25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon 
completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates. 
 
This is for the information of the exchange and the members. 
 
Thanking you,  
 
Yours faithfully,  
For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd. 

 
 
 
Sanu Kapoor 
Company Secretary 

 
 

SANU 
VISHAL 
KAPOOR

Digitally signed by 
SANU VISHAL 
KAPOOR 
Date: 2022.07.01 
11:36:23 +05'30'



TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.

Date : 30/06/2022
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED
BUS BODY DIVISION,
HONDA
SATTARI
GOA
403530

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015
------------------------------------------

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share
certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No Issue Date Name Of
Shareholder

New
Certificate

No of
share(s)

Distinctive
nos From

Distinctive
nos To

AUJ0100502 30-06-2022 JIVIBEN GANDHI 703530 50 51898118 51898167

AUJ0100547 30-06-2022 JER B JUSSAWALA 703531 46 3160851 3160896

AUJ0100547 30-06-2022 JER B JUSSAWALA 703532 29 4468812 4468840

AUJ0100547 30-06-2022 JER B JUSSAWALA 703533 50 1479651 1479700

AUS0001229 30-06-2022 SHAILESHKUMAR
KOTHARI
JASHVANTLAL
KOTHARI

703534 50 2114326 2114375

AUS0001229 30-06-2022 SHAILESHKUMAR
KOTHARI
JASHVANTLAL
KOTHARI

703535 46 3552310 3552355

AUS0001229 30-06-2022 SHAILESHKUMAR 703536 15 4611371 4611385



TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in
Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.

KOTHARI
JASHVANTLAL
KOTHARI

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited

Sd/-
NEHA KOYANDE


