

AUTOMOBILE CORORATION OF GOA LIMITED

1st July, 2022

Scrip code: 505036 ISIN: INE451C01013

To, **BSE Limited**First Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, **MUMBAI – 400 001**

Sub: <u>Intimation towards issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has received the enclosed intimation letter from our RTA – TSR Consultants Private Limited, regarding the duplicate share certificates of the Company that have been issued, the details of which are given below;

Folio No	Issue Date	Name of Shareholder	Share	No of share(s)	Distinctive no(s).	
			certificate No(s)		From	То
AUJ0100502	30-06-2022	Jiviben Gandhi	703530	50	51898118	51898167
	30-06-2022	Jer BJussawala	703531	46	3160851	3160896
AUJ0100547			703532	29	4468812	4468840
			703533	50	1479651	1479700
AUS0001229	30-06-2022	Shaileshkumar Kothari Jashvantlal Kothari	703534 703535 703536	50 46 15	2114326 3552310 4611371	2114375 3552355 4611385

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD _ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This is for the information of the exchange and the members.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd.

SANU
VISHAL
KAPOOR

Digitally signed by
SANU VISHAL
KAPOOR
Date: 2022.07.01
11:36:23 +05'30'

Sanu Kapoor Company Secretary

Date: 30/06/2022

AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED BUS BODY DIVISION, HONDA SATTARI GOA 403530

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT: AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
AUJ0100502	30-06-2022	JIVIBEN GANDHI	703530	50	51898118	51898167
AUJ0100547	30-06-2022	JER B JUSSAWALA	703531	46	3160851	3160896
AUJ0100547	30-06-2022	JER B JUSSAWALA	703532	29	4468812	4468840
AUJ0100547	30-06-2022	JER B JUSSAWALA	703533	50	1479651	1479700
AUS0001229	30-06-2022	SHAILESHKUMAR KOTHARI JASHVANTLAL KOTHARI	703534	50	2114326	2114375
AUS0001229	30-06-2022	SHAILESHKUMAR KOTHARI JASHVANTLAL KOTHARI	703535	46	3552310	3552355
AUS0001229	30-06-2022	SHAILESHKUMAR	703536	15	4611371	4611385

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



Total Solutions Repository

	KOTHARI		
	JASHVANTLAL		
	KOTHARI		

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited

sd/- Nehals

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in